
Place W L YTD Wins Team Avg.
1 106.5 53.5 106.5 421
2 105.5 54.5 105.5 428
3 101 59 101 456
4 99 61 99 459
5 98.5 61.5 98.5 422
6 98.5 61.5 98.5 452
7 88 72 88 422
8 87.5 72.5 87.5 409
9 84 76 84 433

10 84 76 84 339
11 82 78 82 458
12 82 78 82 416
13 81 79 81 424
14 71 89 71 398
15 68.5 91.5 68.5 332
16 67 93 67 300
17 58 102 58 328
18 56 104 56 446
19 52.5 107.5 52.5 368
20 49.5 110.5 49.5 339
21 46.5 113.5 46.5 335
22 20 140 20 341

Individual
Team

Individual
Team

Individual
Team

Q1
Q2

Wild Card
n/a n/a n/a

*= HALF WINNER

Bowers/Bowers 2 Teams Tied at 98.5

Ethan Driver 300
Simms/Zanghi 535
Jake Warwick 290

Current Roll-Off Teams

Bowers/Bowers 1948

IF YOU DO NOT FILL OUT YOUR SCORESHEETS COMPLETELY, YOU WILL RECEIVE ZERO POINTS.
2.) Week 9 is the start of a new half. W/L reset. Position Rounds Week 12 & 16.

3.) THERE WILL BE NO BOWLING ON 6/30/24.

Ethan Driver 235.85

LEAGUE NOTES:

Ethan Driver 1030

Jordan Busch 300

BALLY'S ACTION DOUBLES Week 9 is July 7th. No 
Bowling 6/30/24!

Williams/Driver Boone/Banfield Hurst/Lehigh

Jaydon Whitehead 1029
Wydeven/Whitehead 1993

Mike Zanghi 1018

Bowers/Bowers 459 Simms/Zanghi 458 Hurst/Lehigh 456

High Averages

High Series

High Games

Hurst/Lehigh 1969

Bowers/Bowers

Simms/Zanghi  

Mike Zanghi 242.10Dylan Bowers 246.85

Yousefkhanians
Falkowski/Falkowski

Dupree/Parker

Wells/Wells
Whitehead/Wydeven

Latina/Stellfox

Montoro/Robinson

Bowers/Bowers 546Hurst/Lehigh 547

Team
Williams/Driver
Boone/Banfield

Hurst/Lehigh

Germano/VanDenHenden

Ross/Busch
O'Neil/O'Neil

Barksdale/Bostick
Yang/Tam

Sparks/Johnson
Syva/Warwick

Phillips/McCusker
Smith/Dula

O'Neal/Losey



ABSENT SUB

TEAM # Book Avg. Current Avg. Average Using Total Pins Handicap W1 W2 W3 W4 W5 W6 W7 W8 W9 W10 W11 W12 W13 W14 W15 W16

208 213.79 213 5131 20 772 916 961 830 848 804
245 246.85 246 4937 0 980 987 994 995 981
207 212.21 212 5901 21 891 796 866 808 899 792 849
214 212.79 212 5958 21 868 815 880 790 855 806 944
178 200.75 200 6424 30 714 828 929 767 773 791 891 731
214 222.44 222 7118 14 828 903 903 920 850 926 870 918
227 222.71 222 5345 14 795 902 912 861 961 914
229 230.30 230 4606 8 858 910 976 914 948
207 210.97 210 6751 23 755 802 895 861 851 897 810 880
208 218.95 218 4379 17 905 906 890 801 877
154 157.58 157 4974 62 630 627 638 588 668 666 604 553
191 178.13 181 5679 44 704 823 750 716 641 728 688 629
146 142.91 142 4573 74 587 517 575 597 566 556 613 562
195 197.75 197 6328 32 780 744 740 681 843 775 869 896
191 211.36 211 6746 22 891 941 772 828 808 809 897 800
221 222.57 222 7080 14 869 974 830 848 890 910 964 795
230 216.63 220 6932 15 849 965 914 800 836 868 962 738
238 242.10 242 5770 0 1018 954 1017 944 909 928
168 185.72 185 5943 41 739 659 792 737 699 719 823 775
193 183.66 183 5877 43 775 750 762 895 654 739 630 672
213 219.25 219 6924 16 1029 812 916 932 828 735 836 836
220 227.50 227 7138 10 964 840 879 880 929 884 894 868
224 229.50 229 7344 8 734 1006 996 958 950 862 916 922
226 227.79 227 6378 10 883 953 879 880 925 887 971
112 120.94 120 1935 90 582 438 458 457
172 219.28 219 7017 16 899 820 934 910 924 836 869 825
212 201.59 201 6451 29 848 765 817 677 769 808 934 833
189 197.78 197 6329 32 756 756 727 766 812 812 890 810
144 139.93 139 4434 76 548 502 519 614 534 623 578 516
196 189.32 189 6017 38 748 757 695 719 789 771 822 716
206 207.25 207 1658 25 805 853
204 215.93 215 6870 19 865 830 806 749 975 966 824 855
203 193.00 193 6080 35 791 717 758 712 815 801 736 750
239 223.91 229 7165 8 875 867 915 896 876 951 987 798
186 205.47 205 6575 26 742 912 837 797 917 879 734 757
203 204.16 204 6533 27 813 910 798 760 867 767 808 810
105 115.11 115 3679 94 449 511 440 438 477 427 456 481
189 185.21 185 5886 41 878 743 655 769 730 683 700 728
187 184.33 184 2212 42 722 753 737

157.50 157 1890 62 692 655 543
156 186.38 186 5964 41 624 747 672 775 753 786 863 744
225 235.85 235 5609 4 923 885 992 892 1030 887
143 156.25 156 4959 63 640 663 571 584 657 655 564 625
148 176.50 176 5574 48 656 771 596 632 717 763 604 835

229.00 218.75 219 1750 16 859 891
177.00 185.29 185 4447 41 648 751 777 724 789 758
215.00 223.00 223 3568 13 916 935 865 852
205.00 214.00 205 856 26 856
176.00 176.75 176 707 48 707
216.00 197.33 216 2368 18 737 728 903
225.00 214.00 215 1712 19 903 809
206.00 209.25 209 837 23 837
216.00 218.75 218 1750 17 864 886
226.00 217.13 217 1737 17 929 808

HANDICAP IS 75% of 240,                 
USE BOOK AVG FOR 8 GAMES.

SUB Eric Simms
Barrett Divirgilio

21 Jayson Williams
Ethan Driver

20

22

SUB James Ellingsworth
Pri Patel

SUB Brandon Bowers
Pat Connor

14

15

16

17

18

19

1

2

3

4

5

6

10

11

12

13

7

8

9

Paul Bostick

BOWLER AVERAGE LIST

Trey Phillips
Wesley Yang

Kayla Tam
Willie Parker
James Dupree

Marv Barksdale 

Justin Wells
Greg Syva

Jake Warwick
TJ Ross

Jordan Busch
Ryan McCusker

Troy Lehigh
Cory O'Neal

Troy Losey Jr.
Anthony Montoro
Dashon Robinson

Erika Wells

Mike Zanghi
Nick Latina
Rob Stellfox

Jaydon Whitehead
Noah Wydeven

CJ Hurst

Ed Falkowski
Aidan Yousefkhanian

Edmound Yousefkhanian
Van Smith

Andre Dula

SUB Austin Coffield
Ranee Jackson

Carter Germano

Bowler Name

Bob Bowers
Dylan Bowers
Tilani O'Neil

Bakare O'Neil

Christion Simms

Steve VanDenHenden
Joe Sparks

James Johnson
Wagner Boone

Dennis Banfield
Shari Falkowski

SUB Tyre Howell
Cade Williamson

SUB



TEAM # GAME # W9 - 7/7 W10 - 7/14 W11 - 7/21 W12 - 7/28 W13 - 8/4 W14 - 8/11 W15 - 8/18 W16 - 8/25
GAME 1-2 15-16 21-22 1-2 POS 17-18 3-4 11-12 POS
GAME 3-4 7-8 5-6 9-10 POS 7-8 13-14 5-6 POS
GAME 1-2 9-10 17-18 9-10 POS 1-2 13-14 21-22 POS
GAME 3-4 5-6 15-16 11-12 POS 3-4 7-8 5-6 POS
GAME 1-2 17-18 19-20 7-8 POS 21-22 5-6 1-2 POS
GAME 3-4 11-12 13-14 9-10 POS 15-16 3-4 7-8 POS
GAME 1-2 21-22 17-18 13-14 POS 7-8 1-2 13-14 POS
GAME 3-4 9-10 11-12 15-16 POS 17-18 19-20 7-8 POS
GAME 1-2 13-14 15-16 5-6 POS 9-10 19-20 13-14 POS
GAME 3-4 11-12 17-18 3-4 POS 7-8 1-2 17-18 POS
GAME 1-2 5-6 13-14 19-20 POS 1-2 21-22 9-10 POS
GAME 3-4 1-2 3-4 7-8 POS 17-18 11-12 17-18 POS
GAME 1-2 19-20 1-2 13-14 POS 5-6 21-22 3-4 POS
GAME 3-4 17-18 7-8 11-12 POS 1-2 5-6 11-12 POS
GAME 1-2 7-8 3-4 11-12 POS 9-10 15-16 1-2 POS
GAME 3-4 21-22 5-6 19-20 POS 5-6 17-18 11-12 POS
GAME 1-2 19-20 5-6 3-4 POS 19-20 13-14 9-10 POS
GAME 3-4 1-2 11-12 17-18 POS 21-22 15-16 19-20 POS
GAME 1-2 1-2 19-20 5-6 POS 13-14 3-4 7-8 POS
GAME 3-4 15-16 9-10 21-22 POS 1-2 17-18 19-20 POS
GAME 1-2 11-12 13-14 3-4 POS 15-16 1-2 15-16 POS
GAME 3-4 17-18 19-20 5-6 POS 9-10 7-8 1-2 POS
GAME 1-2 1-2 3-4 15-16 POS 19-20 7-8 11-12 POS
GAME 3-4 19-20 17-18 13-14 POS 15-16 21-22 1-2 POS
GAME 1-2 3-4 1-2 21-22 POS 15-16 17-18 19-20 POS
GAME 3-4 9-10 15-16 7-8 POS 21-22 3-4 15-16 POS
GAME 1-2 7-8 21-22 15-16 POS 21-22 19-20 17-18 POS
GAME 3-4 `15-16 1-2 5-6 POS 11-12 9-10 15-16 POS
GAME 1-2 15-16 11-12 7-8 POS 3-4 11-12 17-18 POS
GAME 3-4 21-22 9-10 13-14 POS 19-20 1-2 9-10 POS
GAME 1-2 21-22 7-8 19-20 POS 11-12 17-18 3-4 POS
GAME 3-4 5-6 21-22 1-2 POS 9-10 15-16 9-10 POS
GAME 1-2 3-4 7-8 17-18 POS 5-6 9-10 21-22 POS
GAME 3-4 1-2 19-20 15-16 POS 13-14 11-12 13-14 POS
GAME 1-2 13-14 9-10 1-2 POS 3-4 5-6 7-8 POS
GAME 3-4 3-4 21-22 19-20 POS 11-12 21-22 13-14 POS
GAME 1-2 9-10 15-16 11-12 POS 17-18 7-8 5-6 POS
GAME 3-4 3-4 13-14 21-22 POS 19-20 9-10 21-22 POS
GAME 1-2 5-6 11-12 21-22 POS 11-12 9-10 15-16 POS
GAME 3-4 13-14 7-8 17-18 POS 3-4 19-20 21-22 POS
GAME 1-2 11-12 5-6 9-10 POS 7-8 15-16 19-20 POS
GAME 3-4 7-8 3-4 1-2 POS 13-14 5-6 3-4 POS
GAME 1-2 17-18 9-10 17-18 POS 13-14 11-12 5-6 POS
GAME 3-4 3-4 1-2 3-4 POS 5-6 13-14 3-4 POS

18

19

20

21

22

LANE ASSIGNMENTS

12

13

14

15

1

2

3

4

5

CJ Hurst
Troy Lehigh
Cory O'Neal

Troy Losey Jr.
Anthony Montoro
Dashon Robinson

16

17

6

7

8

9

10

11

Jayson Williams
Ethan Driver

Marv Barksdale 
Paul Bostick

James Dupree

Erika Wells
Justin Wells

Greg Syva
Jake Warwick

TJ Ross
Jordan Busch

Ryan McCusker
Trey Phillips
Wesley Yang

Kayla Tam
Willie Parker

Noah Wydeven

Shari Falkowski
Ed Falkowski

Aidan Yousefkhanian
Edmound Yousefkhanian

Van Smith
Andre Dula

Christion Simms
Mike Zanghi
Nick Latina
Rob Stellfox

Jaydon Whitehead

Dennis Banfield

Bowler Name
Bob Bowers

Dylan Bowers
Tilani O'Neil

Bakare O'Neil
Carter Germano

Steve VanDenHenden
Joe Sparks

James Johnson
Wagner Boone



Total Payments Total Still Owed W1 W2 W3 W4 W5 W6 W7 W8 W9 W10 W11 W12 W13 W14 W15 W16
$240 $240.00 $0 $0 $90 $30 $0 $60 $0 $60
$240 $240.00 $0 $0 $90 $30 $0 $60 $0 $60
$150 $330.00 $30 $0 $0 $0 $30 $90 $0 $0
$240 $240.00 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30
$240 $240.00 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30
$240 $240.00 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30
$210 $270.00 $0 $0 $90 $30 $0 $0 $90 $0
$300 $180.00 $90 $0 $0 $120 $0 $0 $0 $90
$270 $210.00 $30 $30 $60 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30
$180 $300.00 $60 $30 $0 $60 $0 $0 $0 $30
$240 $240.00 $30 $60 $0 $0 $90 $0 $60 $0
$240 $240.00 $30 $60 $0 $0 $90 $0 $60 $0
$240 $240.00 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30
$240 $240.00 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30
$180 $300.00 $30 $30 $30 $0 $0 $30 $30 $30
$210 $270.00 $30 $30 $30 $0 $0 $30 $30 $60

$0 $480.00 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $480.00 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$150 $330.00 $60 $0 $30 $0 $60 $0 $0 $0
$360 $120.00 $90 $0 $30 $240 $0 $0 $0 $0
$480 $0.00 $180 $300 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$170 $310.00 $0 $90 $0 $0 $0 $40 $40 $0
$240 $240.00 $0 $90 $0 $0 $90 $0 $60 $0
$240 $240.00 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $0 $60
$240 $240.00 $30 $30 $60 $120 $0 $0 $0 $0
$210 $270.00 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $0 $30
$240 $240.00 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30
$240 $240.00 $30 $30 $60 $0 $30 $30 $30 $30
$150 $330.00 $30 $30 $30 $0 $0 $30 $30 $0
$150 $330.00 $30 $30 $30 $0 $0 $30 $30 $0
$210 $270.00 $0 $30 $60 $0 $60 $0 $0 $60
$210 $270.00 $60 $0 $60 $0 $90 $0 $0 $0
$180 $300.00 $60 $0 $30 $0 $60 $0 $30 $0
$210 $270.00 $60 $0 $0 $0 $90 $30 $30 $0
$240 $240.00 $30 $30 $60 $0 $60 $0 $60 $0
$240 $240.00 $30 $30 $60 $0 $60 $0 $60 $0
$90 $390.00 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $60 $30
$60 $420.00 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $60

$240 $240.00 $30 $0 $30 $60 $30 $30 $0 $60
$120 $360.00 $30 $0 $0 $90 $0 $0 $0 $0
$210 $270.00 $0 $0 $90 $30 $0 $60 $0 $30
$180 $300.00 $0 $0 $90 $0 $0 $90 $0 $0
$240 $240.00 $30 $30 $30 $0 $30 $60 $0 $60
$240 $240.00 $30 $30 $30 $0 $30 $60 $0 $60

SANC. TOTAL

Lineage $672.00 $672.00 $672.00 $672.00 $672.00 $672.00 $672.00 $672.00 $5,376.00
Prize Fund $708.00 $558.00 $738.00 $408.00 $498.00 $328.00 $238.00 $348.00 $3,824.00

Total $1,380.00 $1,230.00 $1,410.00 $1,080.00 $1,170.00 $1,000.00 $910.00 $1,020.00 $9,200.00

PAYMENT HISTORY

Ryan McCusker $480.00
Trey Phillips $480.00

$0 $0 $0$1,020 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0$1,230 $1,410 $1,080 $1,170 $1,000 $910
$480.00

PAID 
SANCTION

$1,380TOTAL PAYMENTS:

$480.00
$480.00
$480.00
$480.00
$480.00

$480.00

$480.00
$480.00
$480.00
$480.00
$480.00
$480.00

$480.00
$480.00
$480.00
$480.00
$480.00
$480.00

$480.00
$480.00
$480.00
$480.00
$480.00
$480.00

$480.00
$480.00
$480.00
$480.00
$480.00
$480.00

$480.00
$480.00
$480.00
$480.00
$480.00
$480.00

Paul Bostick

Erika Wells

Mike Zanghi
Nick Latina
Rob Stellfox

Jaydon Whitehead
Noah Wydeven

CJ Hurst

Van Smith
Andre Dula

Christion Simms

Steve VanDenHenden
Joe Sparks

James Johnson
Wagner Boone

Dennis Banfield

Begin Bal.
$480.00
$480.00
$480.00
$480.00
$480.00

Kayla Tam
Willie Parker
James Dupree

Jayson Williams
Ethan Driver

Marv Barksdale 

Justin Wells
Greg Syva

Jake Warwick
TJ Ross

Jordan Busch
Wesley Yang

Troy Lehigh
Brandon Heald
Troy Losey Jr.

Dashon Robinson
Anthony Montoro

Edmound Yousefkhanian

Shari Falkowski

Bowler Name
Bob Bowers

Dylan Bowers
Tilani O'Neil

Bakare O'Neil
Carter Germano

Ed Falkowski
Aidan Yousefkhanian



TEAM # W/L W1 W2 W3 W4 W5 W6 W7 W8 W9 W10 W11 W12 W13 W14 W15 W16 Total
W 3 14 17 15 17 17 5 11 99
L 17 6 3 5 3 3 15 9 61

W 17 1 14 5 8 13 7 16 81
L 3 19 6 15 12 7 13 4 79

W 11 20 19 9 7 10.5 13 9 98.5
L 9 0 1 11 13 9.5 7 11 61.5

W 9 2 8 13 14.5 20 14 18 98.5
L 11 18 12 7 5.5 0 6 2 61.5

W 16 15 14 5 7 19 14 15.5 105.5
L 4 5 6 15 13 1 6 4.5 54.5

W 4 14 8 9 3 5 0 3.5 46.5
L 16 6 12 11 17 15 20 16.5 113.5

W 2 1 11 4 14 2.5 0 15 49.5
L 18 19 9 16 6 17.5 20 5 110.5

W 18 18 3 11 6 13 13 2 84
L 2 2 17 9 14 7 7 18 76

W 11 19 19 11 4 6 3 9 82
L 9 1 1 9 16 14 17 11 78

W 9 4 5 16 4.5 5 5 4 52.5
L 11 16 15 4 15.5 15 15 16 107.5

W 19 1 16 5 5 0 10 0 56
L 1 19 4 15 15 20 10 20 104

W 1 18 15 15 15 8 13 16 101
L 19 2 5 5 5 12 7 4 59

W 17 11 9 12 17 5 4 9 84
L 3 9 11 8 3 15 16 11 76

W 3 6 13 7 13 10 15 4 71
L 17 14 7 13 7 10 5 16 89

W 2 1 4 12.5 1 7 14 16.5 58
L 18 19 16 7.5 19 13 6 3.5 102

W 18 3 17 8 12 13 13 4 88
L 2 17 3 12 8 7 7 16 72

W 10 4 10 19 7 11 10 11 82
L 10 16 10 1 13 9 10 9 78

W 10 20 9.5 9 10 12 6 11 87.5
L 10 0 10.5 11 10 8 14 9 72.5

W 10 18 1 11 12 7 0 8 67
L 10 2 19 9 8 13 20 12 93

W 0 0 0 0 0 6 9 5 20
L 20 20 20 20 20 14 11 15 140

W 10.5 19 10.5 15 16 17 14 4.5 106.5
L 9.5 1 9.5 5 4 3 6 15.5 53.5

W 9.5 9 5 1 18 10 0 16 68.5
L 10.5 11 15 19 2 10 20 4 91.5

POINTS WON

GREEN EQUALS ZERO GIVEN FOR INCOMPLETE OR MISSING SCORESHEET/ILLEGAL LINEUP.

21 WILLIAMS/DRIVER

BARKSDALE/BOSTICK22

19

20

YANG/TAM

DUPREE/PARKER

17

18

ROSS/BUSCH

PHILLIPS/MCCUSKER

15

16

WELLS/WELLS

SYVA/WARWICK

13

14

ONEAL/LOSEY

MONTORO/ROBINSON

11

12

WHITEHEAD/WYDEVEN

HURST/LEHIGH

9

10

SIMMS/ZANGHI

LATINA/STELLFOX

7

8

YOUSEFKHANIANS

SMITH/DULA

5

6

BOONE/BANFIELD

FALKOWSKI/FALKOWSKI

3

4

GERMANO/VANDENHENDEN

SPARKS/JOHNSON

Team Name

1

2

BOWERS/BOWERS

O'NEIL/O'NEIL


